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Aspinall Unit
Forecasted Unregulated Inflow
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Blue Mesa Reservoir
April - July Unregulated Inflow
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Blue Mesa Unregulated Monthly Inflow
(with total Apr-July Blue Mesa inflow 1000 ac-ft)
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BLACK CANYON PEAKBLACK CANYON PEAK
OPERATION DISCUSSIONOPERATION DISCUSSION



Actual 24 Hr Peak

3883 cfs

May 1 Forecast

Actual 24 Hr Peak
4190 cfs

May 1 Forecast
560 KAF
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Cimarron River Flows to Aspinall Unit
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Gunnison River Below Tunnel



Gunnison River Below Tunnel



5000
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Gunnison River @ Whitewater
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SPRING/SUMMER CONDITIONSSPRING/SUMMER CONDITIONSSPRING/SUMMER CONDITIONSSPRING/SUMMER CONDITIONS



April - August

700000

800000

7000

8000

500000

600000

5000

6000

ac
re

-ft
)

Fl
ow

 (c
fs

)

300000

400000

3000

4000

on
te

nt
 (a

ra
ge

 D
ai

ly
 F

100000

200000

300000

1000

2000

3000

C
o

Av
er

0

100000

0

1000

4/1 4/16 5/1 5/16 5/31 6/15 6/30 7/15 7/30 8/14 8/29

BM Inflow Crystal Release Black Canyon Flow BM Content



April - August Blue Mesa
Comparison with Long Term Average
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24 MONTH STUDY24 MONTH STUDY24 MONTH STUDY24 MONTH STUDY



Unregulated Blue Mesa Inflow
Monthly Average
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Blue Mesa Elevation
End of Month
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Blue Mesa Content
End of Month
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Crystal Release
Monthly Average
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Black Canyon
Monthly Average
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